

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #: 24-3316 Version: 1 Name: UIC Dorin Forum

Type: Payment Approval Status: Approved

File created: 5/20/2024 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 6/13/2024 Final action: 6/13/2024

Title: PROPOSED PAYMENT APPROVAL

Department(s): Office of the Chief Procurement Officer

Action: For Payment Only

Payee: UIC Dorin Forum

Good(s) or Service(s): Pathways to Cook County Summit

Fiscal Impact: \$21,826.91

Accounts: 11000.1030.18080.520680.00000.00000

Contract Number(s): N/A

Summary: The Office of The Chief Procurement Officer requests authorization for the Chief Procurement Officer to pay the final invoice for the 2024 Pathways to Cook County Summit

Sponsors:

Indexes: RAFFI SARRAFIAN, Chief Procurement Officer

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/13/2024	3	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass